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SCOOT LED Black

SKU:SL92997BK

Compact LED Task Lamp Matt Black

Description

The SCOOT desk lamp has an adjustable neck, providing excellent directional lighting,
without taking up too much space on your desk or bedside. Switch is located conveniently
on the cord. The SCOOT is complete with a cool and energy saving LED globe. Available

in a choice of four colour finishes, all with chrome rod and features.

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10 LED
Wattage W
Bulb Included YES

Recommended Globe

A-LED-970554055

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 36
Overall Width 125
Overall Depth 12.5
Item Dimensions H360 BD125
Fitting Height H360
Fitting Diameter D125
Cord / Wire Material CLEAR PVC

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oliaiigh@iogccbength Details and specifications até@0rrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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6/7/2021 Print SCOOT LED Black

Primary Material METAL
Lumen Output 400Im
Colour Temperature 4000K
Colour Rendition (CRI) >Ra80
Supplier Code SL92997BK
UPI 9324879217729
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

. | | .

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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SCOOT LED Brushed Chrome

SKU:SL92997BC

Compact LED Task Lamp

Description

The SCOOT desk lamp has an adjustable neck, providing excellent directional lighting,
without taking up too much space on your desk or bedside. Switch is located conveniently
on the cord. The SCOOT is complete with a cool and energy saving LED globe. Available
in a choice of four colour finishes, all with chrome rod and features.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Cord / Wire Material

Stylux Lighting

Brushed Chrome

GU10 LED

W

YES

A-LED-970554055

240V

36

12.5

12.5

H360 BD125

H360

D125

CLEAR PVC

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oli@iHigh@iogdcbength Details and specifications alé@0rrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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6/7/2021 Print SCOOT LED Brushed Chrome

Primary Material METAL
Lumen Output 400Im
Colour Temperature 4000K
Colour Rendition (CRI) >Ra80
Supplier Code SL92997BC
UPI 9324879217712
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

B

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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SCOOT LED Gunmetal

SKU:SL92997GM

product specification

Compact LED Task Lamp Gunmetal

Description

The SCOOT desk lamp has an adjustable neck, providing excellent directional lighting,
without taking up too much space on your desk or bedside. Switch is located conveniently
on the cord. The SCOOT is complete with a cool and energy saving LED globe. Available

in a choice of four colour finishes, all with chrome rod and features.

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour Gunmetal
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type GU10 LED
Wattage W
Bulb Included YES

Recommended Globe

A-LED-970554055

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 36
Overall Width 125
Overall Depth 12.5
Item Dimensions H360 BD125
Fitting Height H360
Fitting Diameter D125
Cord / Wire Material CLEAR PVC

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oli@iHigh@iogdcbength Details and specifications alé@0rrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Primary Material METAL
Lumen Output 400Im
Colour Temperature 4000K
Colour Rendition (CRI) >Ra80
Supplier Code SL92997GM
UPI 9324879217736
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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SCOOT LED White

SKU:SL92997WH

Compact LED Task Lamp

Description

The SCOOT desk lamp has an adjustable neck, providing excellent directional lighting,
without taking up too much space on your desk or bedside. Switch is located conveniently
on the cord. The SCOOT is complete with a cool and energy saving LED globe. Available
in a choice of four colour finishes, all with chrome rod and features.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Diameter

Cord / Wire Material

Stylux Lighting

White

GU10 LED

W

YES

A-LED-970554055

240V

36

12.5

12.5

H360 BD125

H360

D125

CLEAR PVC

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oliaiigh@iogccbength Details and specifications até@0rrent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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6/7/2021 Print SCOOT LED White

Primary Material METAL
Lumen Output 400Im
Colour Temperature 4000K
Colour Rendition (CRI) >Ra80
Supplier Code SL92997WH
UPI 9324879217743
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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